
XXV INTERNATIONAL JUDO TOURNAMENT
ZAKOPANE

08-09.10.2022

MU12-33 

REJCHEL

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 10 

00 - 10 [0:21] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

REJCHEL

DRZYZGIEWICZ

00 - 01 [2:00]

BUTANOWICZLeon

10 - 00 [1:21]

MELLEN

WITA
- [] 10 - 00 [0:33] 

DRZYZGIEWICZ 

10 - 00 [1:44]

7 Olek KNAFEL
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 

1 Jan DRZYZGIEWICZ
POL/UKS MAXIMUS Kraków 

2 Leon BUTANOWICZ
POL/UKS MAXIMUS Kraków 

3 Bartosz MELLEN
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

3 Mieszko CZARNECKI
POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

5 Dominik GRADOŚ
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 
Bolesław REJCHEL
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 
Joachim WITA
POL/KS POLONIA Rybnik 

13
MELLEN Bartosz
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

19

21

GRADOŚ Dominik
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

CZARNECKI

KNAFEL
- [] 

CZARNECKI Mieszko

10s1 - 00 [1:03] 

20

22

V17

MELLEN Bartosz

1

REJCHEL Bolesław
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 

2

JĘZYK Tomasz 

MELLEN Bartosz
POL/TS Wisła Kraków 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

9

14
WITA Joachim
POL/KS POLONIA Rybnik 

15
CZARNECKI Mieszko
POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

16
KNAFEL Olek
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 

- {] 

10 - 00 [0:28] 

- [] 

01 - 00s1 [2:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

MELLEN

WITA

- [] 

3

WITA Joachim
POL/KS POLONIA Rybnik 

4

DRZYZGIEWICZ Jan
POL/UKS MAXIMUS Kraków 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

DRZYZGIEWICZ

17

BUTANOWICZ

00 - 10 [1:36] 

BUTANOWICZ

GRADOŚ
00s1 - 11 [1:38]

5

BUTANOWICZ Leon
POL/UKS MAXIMUS Kraków 

6

MOLLER Leon

CZARNECKI Mieszko
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 

POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

CZARNECKI

KNAFEL

- [] 

7

KNAFEL Olek
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 

8

GRADOŚ Dominik
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

12

3

14

6

11

- [] 

GRADOŚ

18

10 - 00 [0:20] 

23

DRZYZGIEWICZ Jan

00 - 10 [0:46]

10s1 - 00 [1:10] A 

Jan 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
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B 

C 

D 

MELLEN 
Bartosz 

CZARNECKI 
Mieszko 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKS MAXIMUS Kraków 

POL/UKS MAXIMUS Kraków 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

POL/UKS MOSiR Jasło 

REJCHEL Bolesław
POL/Ippon Judo Kraków 


